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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto Lamington Rd 0.6

5.9 → Right turn right onto rt 517 6.5
1.2 → Right Slight right at Homestead Rd 7.7
0.3 ← Left left onto Fox Hill Rd; it's steep at the start 8.0
2.5 ← Left Turn left at County Rd 517/Old Turnpike Rd 10.5
0.3 → Right Turn right at Farmersville Rd 10.8
2.4 ← Left Turn left at Fairmount Rd W 13.2
1.2 ← Left Turn left at Cokesbury Rd 14.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left at Philhower Rd 14.8
2.0 → Right Turn right at Main St 16.9
0.1 ← Left Take the 1st left onto Rockaway Rd 16.9
0.9 → Right Slight right at Still Hollow Rd; it's steep at the start 17.8
0.9 ← Left Take the 1st left to stay on Still Hollow Rd 18.8
0.4 → Right Turn right at Bissell Rd 19.1
0.8 ← Left Turn left at Cokesbury Rd 19.9
2.2 ← Left Turn left at Main St 22.1
0.7 ← Left Take the 3rd left onto Blossom Hill Rd 22.8
1.5 → Right Turn right at Deer Hill Rd 24.4
0.5 ← Left Deer Hill Rd turns left and becomes Frontage Rd 24.9

0.5 ← Left
Turn left at Potterstown Rd; it's steep toward the top of king st after
crossing rockaway, and it's steep at the top of vlietown rd.BEWARE of
our speed descending vlietown.

25.4

4.7 → Right Slight right at Black River Rd 30.1
1.5 ← Left Turn left at Lamington Rd 31.6

Cue sheet for 2 v hard climbs http://ridewithgps.com/routes/62458/cue_sheet.html
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